

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13611/2024

Pushpa Aggrawal Wife Of Shri Suresh Aggarwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

26/11/2025

None appears for respondents.

List the matter on 04.12.2025.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J